2024 Fall NFL Flag Football ltinerary
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Registration Begins: Wednesday May 15, 2024
Registration Ends: Thursday August 8, 2024
Cost: $55
Age: 5-10 years

*Age groups are subject to change based on number of participants.

Sports Physicals are required for all participants.
Physicals must have been conducted within the last year.

Parent/Coach Introduction Night: Wednesday August 14, 2024

5-6 Years 1730 Wednesday 14 August 2024
7-8 Years 1800 Wednesday 14 August 2024
9-10 Years 1830 Wednesday 14 August 2024

*All introduction nights will be conducted at Taylor Youth Sports Center (80 Texas Ave.)

First Day of Practice: Monday 19 August 2024
First Game: Saturday 7 September 2024

Last Game: Saturday 12 October 2024

No practice 2 September in observance of the Federal Holiday.
All practices and Games are held on Fort Campbell.
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Coaches/Director Meeting: 1700 Monday August 12, 2024

Saturday July 13 @ 9:00

Coaches Clinics: Tuesday July 16 @ 9:00
All coaches must attend one clinic per Saturday Aug 10 @ 9:00
year. Monday Aug 12 @ 18;00

Tuesday Aug 13 @ 9:00

CPR/First Aid Class: Friday June 21 @ 12:00

Saturday July 20 @ 9:00
All coaches must attend one class every
other year. Saturday Aug 3 @ 12:30

All meetings and trainings are held at Taylor Youth Sports Center 80 Texas Avenue.
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Volunteer Coaches are needed for all age groups. If interested, please contact the
Youth Sports and Fitness Department at (270) 412-5811.
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